
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c} Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
Print Plus Design Limited 

| 
Nicholas Barnett 
Libertas Associates Limited 
3 Chandlers House 
Hampton Mews, 191-195 Sparrows Herne 
Bushey 
Hertfordshire 
WD23 1FL 

Form 4. 20 

S.95/99 | 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 06296337 _] 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at 31 March 2015 

Signed Date _ 31 March 2015 

Libertas Associates Limited 
3 Chandlers House 
Hampton Mews, 191-195 Sparrows 
Herne 
Bushey 
Hertfordshire 
W023 1FL 

Liquidation Section 
For Official Use 

Post Room 

my 
01/04/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Print Plus Design Limited 

on 31 March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 
[Ta ft -_ 

Full Name “ sorta (og Le 

Signed SZ, 
ia 

Signed 

Dated 

Signature_” j = Date Sl ~a S-/ + 
“OO can 



Print Plus Design Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Cash tn Hand 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Lo ~ 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

2,000 2,000 

2,000 

/ . ~ 

Date 3 s “9 



A1 — Summary of liabilites 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preforential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge haiders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Bank 

Director 

Nationa) Westminster Bank Pic 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature. 

Estimated to Realise 

2,000 

0 

(0) 
2,000 

2,000 

0 

(0) 

2,000 

2,000 

1,246 

2,000 

33,813 

2,697 

(39,756) 

£ (37,956) 

4 

(4) 

(37,860) 

Date 3f- g-1C 



[o 
| se scz‘eea 

I 
| 

18301 
| 

Lo 
| 

| 
_] 

, 
[V6 

LSS ‘eag-u0-puaignog 
) 

96 Sbz'13 
‘LPL 

X08 Oa 
‘UOISING SpIE5 jenueUnUor 

Old s
9
e
N
 

[o 
| 6 

zis'ecs 
| 

Ale 
|Tw 'suegy is ‘eens 

sreled 
ig 01 

| 
dig veg 

JersuUnseAy 
jeuonEN | 

. 
ABE E11 

‘anyspi_jpeg 
‘uO 

° 
00 00023 

‘peoy ed 
Lopung ‘a}e1S3 anuany Hed y MUN 

AOU 
HEWN 

[a 
[ 00 0223 

| 
VH9 907 

"Goin7 “emsBury 
‘eeIsq anuaAY Wed 
"y HUN 

doi 
weyped 

3 
u
e
l
 

A
u
n
o
e
s
 

Ayinses 
40ypo1d 

quewies 
Jo anjea 

ayeq 
Aq 

play 
Aqunses 

Aue yo sy7e39q | :qap yo junOwy 
(epooysod 

yy) 
sseuppy 

40 JOUpeld 
Aue 40 syeyeq 

| yap 
yo junowy 

(eposj;sod 
ym) 

ssaippy 
40 s0ypasd 

jo aureN 

ul 
pred 

sjunowe 
Buiwies 

suewoysno 
pue 

s
j
u
s
w
e
a
b
e
 

ayes 
| 

uolssessod 
s, Auediioo 
